Sydsvenska Cupen
Calmare Cup Florett Yngre ungdom Herrar

Final results (4 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 GUSTAFSSON Elias SWE MF19 MALMO
2 TAGTSTROM Charlie SWE KFK KALMAR
3 HOLMER Gustav SWE KFK KALMAR
3 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot SWE KFK KALMAR



Formula of the competition

4 fencers

Poules round 1:

4 fencers
1 poules
4 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

4 fencers
1 poules
4 qualifiers

Direct elimination: 2 fencers
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Initial ranking (4 fencers)

Ranking

1
2
2
2

Name

GUSTAFSSON Elias
TAGTSTROM Charlie
HOLMER Gustav
ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot

Sydsvenska Cupen
Calmare Cup Florett Yngre ungdom Herrar

Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Club

MF19 MALMO
KFK KALMAR
KFK KALMAR
KFK KALMAR
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  Piste number

Referee:
VM HS-HR HS Rank
GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMO L I Vv 1.000 13 15 1
ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFK KALMAR 1 [ 1 Vv 0333 -7 7 3
TAGTSTROM Charlie KFK KALMAR 1 v || v 0.666 1 11 2
HOLMER Gustav KFK KALMAR 0 4 4 B | o000 7 8 4
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (4 fencers)

Rank Name Club VIM HS-HR HS Q/E
1 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMO 1.000 13 15  qualified
2 TAGTSTROM Charlie KFK KALMAR 0.666 1 11 qualified
3 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFK KALMAR 0333 -7 7 qualified
4 HOLMER Gustav KFK KALMAR 0.000 -7 8 qualified



Sydsvenska Cupen
Calmare Cup Florett Yngre ungdom Herrar

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  Piste number

Referee:
VM HS-HR HS Rank
HOLMER Gustav KFK KALMAR | 3 Vv 0 0.333 -3 8 4
TAGTSTROM Charlie KFK KALMAR Vv e s 4 0.333 0 13 3
ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFK KALMAR 1 Vv L I 0666 -1 11 2
GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMO Vv vV 3 B | o666 4 13 1
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Ranking of poules, round number 2 (4 fencers)

Rank

1
2
3
4

Name

GUSTAFSSON Elias
TAGTSTROM Charlie
ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot
HOLMER Gustav

Club

MF19 MALMO
KFK KALMAR
KFK KALMAR
KFK KALMAR

VIM

0.666
0.333
0.666
0.333

HS-HR HS
4 13
0 13

11
3 8

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Ranking after all poule rounds (4 fencers)

Rank Name
1 GUSTAFSSON Elias
2 TAGTSTROM Charlie
3 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot
4 HOLMER Gustav
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Club

MF19 MALMO
KFK KALMAR
KFK KALMAR
KFK KALMAR

VIM

0.833
0.500
0.500
0.166

HS-HR

17
1
-8
-10

HS

28
24
18
16

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
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Final

GUSTAFSSON Elias

MF19 MALMO GUSTAFSSON Elias

TAGTSTROM Charlie 15/8

KFK KALMAR



